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Issuer Rizzo Group AB

Holder

Lombard International Assurance SA

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

~ Borsinformation

Equity SE0000396822

2,135,984
2,135,984

Other
18/02/2016
15 %
15 %

1,353,551
1,353,551
0

10.2619 %
10.2619 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

10.2619 %
Total 10.2619 %
Published
22/02/2016 15:31
Contact
Florence Buron
+352 34 61 91 843 ic@lombard.lu

cuose ornr

Number of underlying
shares:

1,353,551

1,353,551
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